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Division 2 Girls - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:45
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 186 KELLY Lara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 23.67 23.33 47.00

2 221 RIDDIFORD Astrid Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 24.62 23.85 48.47 1.47

3 195 ROCHE Clover Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 24.94 24.42 49.36 2.36

4 215 COOK Viviana Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.60 24.88 49.48 2.48

5 289 BOOKS Zahli Cathedral College Wangar (A) 24.92 24.60 49.52 2.52

6 268 FALLSHAW Mali Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.07 24.48 49.55 2.55

7 212 LYONS Ava Kardinia International C (A) 25.28 24.74 50.02 3.02

8 204 MILLER Paris Beaumaris Secondary Coll (A) 25.05 25.27 50.32 3.32

9 197 O'DONOHUE Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 25.17 25.61 50.78 3.78

10 227 MALKIN Amelia Cathedral College Wangar (A) 26.74 24.07 50.81 3.81

11 235 STELLA Ligudzinski St Marys College (A) 25.75 25.45 51.20 4.20

12 218 BUCKLEY Madisson St Catherine's School VI (A) 25.58 25.65 51.23 4.23

13 206 BAYLISS Laura Wesley College (A) 26.06 25.44 51.50 4.50

14 232 MANN Imogen Loreto College Ballarat (A) 26.59 26.20 52.79 5.79

15 224 SALTER Ella Lauriston Girls School (A) 26.99 26.48 53.47 6.47

16 318 DEAGUE Sibella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 27.65 26.09 53.74 6.74

17 219 TAN Brigitte Balwyn High School (A) 27.25 26.71 53.96 6.96

18 260 ORNER Sarah Caulfield Grammar School (A) 27.02 27.00 54.02 7.02

19 223 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 28.85 25.22 54.07 7.07

20 222 KEARNS Holly Geelong College (A) 27.57 26.52 54.09 7.09

21 242 FREEMAN Camilla Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 26.40 28.49 54.89 7.89

22 200 ANSELL Isabella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 27.51 27.51 55.02 8.02
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23 333 MADDOCK Catherine Lauriston Girls School (A) 28.00 27.09 55.09 8.09

24 192 PASCOE Piper Loreto Toorak (A) 28.01 27.38 55.39 8.39

25 359 LEMPRIERE Adelaide Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 28.99 26.53 55.52 8.52

26 296 O'CONNOR Izzi Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 28.57 27.11 55.68 8.68

27 210 BAKOGIANNIS WILLOW Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 28.29 27.83 56.12 9.12

28 282 O'MARA Alexandria St Catherine's School VI (A) 28.16 27.97 56.13 9.13

29 327 RAPSEY Isla Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 28.41 27.88 56.29 9.29

30 205 FRANCE Liana Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 28.31 28.21 56.52 9.52

31 220 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (A) 28.28 28.58 56.86 9.86

32 229 MCCLUSKEY Lucy Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 29.30 27.58 56.88 9.88

33 341 STAEHR Sophia Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 29.41 27.49 56.90 9.90

34 225 PHILLIPS Owen Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 28.11 29.17 57.28 10.28

35 372 LIM Hannah Lauriston Girls School (A) 29.71 27.60 57.31 10.31

36 287 KAUTZKY Millie Lauriston Girls School (A) 28.54 28.80 57.34 10.34

37 280 LUNDIE Alice MLC (A) 28.90 28.47 57.37 10.37

38 189 LYONS Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 28.99 28.80 57.79 10.79

39 248 COLEMAN Katerina MLC (B) 29.16 28.64 57.80 10.80

40 187 SHERWOOD Lyla Firbank Grammar School (A) 29.84 28.76 58.60 11.60

41 286 GREEN Selina Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 30.21 28.57 58.78 11.78

42 216 BIERMANN Gemma MLC (A) 29.86 29.24 59.10 12.10

43 373 VIETZ Zanna Cathedral College Wangar (A) 30.35 28.77 59.12 12.12

44 261 KEMP Stella Firbank Grammar School (A) 30.38 28.86 59.24 12.24

45 330 SOUTTER Isabella St Catherine's School VI (A) 29.82 29.47 59.29 12.29

46 279 CHAN Alexandra Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 29.36 30.14 59.50 12.50

47 247 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 30.53 29.12 59.65 12.65

48 317 ABLETHORPE Isabella St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 30.68 29.14 59.82 12.82

49 255 LONG Isabel Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 30.64 29.28 59.92 12.92

50 238 ROOKE Madison Firbank Grammar School (B) 30.02 30.00 1:00.02 13.02

51 310 HEINE Pepper Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 30.78 29.25 1:00.03 13.03

52 381 WILSON Lara MLC (B) 31.47 28.58 1:00.05 13.05

53 323 WILLSON Matilda Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 30.63 29.49 1:00.12 13.12

54 284 BALON Eloise Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 30.49 29.69 1:00.18 13.18

55 346 RUGLESS Charlotte MLC (B) 32.13 28.24 1:00.37 13.37

56 301 KINGSTON-ARMSTRONG Saskia MLC (B) 31.27 29.83 1:01.10 14.10

56 272 DIETRICH Alannah Woodleigh School (A) 30.80 30.30 1:01.10 14.10

58 288 MACKAY Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.38 29.85 1:01.23 14.23

59 194 CASTELLANO Violet St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 30.03 31.25 1:01.28 14.28

60 201 WHITE Keira Lowther Hall AGS (A) 31.14 30.17 1:01.31 14.31

61 313 PATERSON Eliza Mentone Grammar (A) 30.88 30.54 1:01.42 14.42

62 211 QUAH Angelique Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 31.21 30.30 1:01.51 14.51

63 285 BISCAN Lilli Geelong College (A) 30.72 30.84 1:01.56 14.56

64 369 FORSTER Imogen St Catherine's School VI (A) 31.38 30.20 1:01.58 14.58

65 226 DOWNING Ivy Eltham College (A) 31.34 30.36 1:01.70 14.70

66 270 COSTANZO Zara Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 31.63 30.24 1:01.87 14.87

67 262 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A) 31.00 30.92 1:01.92 14.92

68 304 HALLINAN Estelle Lauriston Girls School (B) 31.80 30.52 1:02.32 15.32

69 368 HUANG Abigall MLC (A) 32.21 30.18 1:02.39 15.39

70 253 BROWNE Llewela Cathedral College Wangar (B) 31.84 30.56 1:02.40 15.40

71 307 EFFENEY Abigail Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 31.78 30.70 1:02.48 15.48

72 273 SHERIDAN Alta Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 31.09 31.44 1:02.53 15.53

73 350 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 32.19 30.44 1:02.63 15.63

74 267 CLIMPSON Molly St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 31.96 30.68 1:02.64 15.64

75 300 KEPHALA Stella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 31.61 31.05 1:02.66 15.66
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76 380 FARY Lucy Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 32.74 30.01 1:02.75 15.75

76 275 BIRD Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 31.73 31.02 1:02.75 15.75

78 245 HODGE Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 31.48 31.44 1:02.92 15.92

79 331 ROGERS Rachel Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 32.23 30.86 1:03.09 16.09

80 265 GRANT Isabella Loreto Toorak (A) 31.81 31.30 1:03.11 16.11

80 228 REES Chloe Sacred Heart Geelong (A) 32.25 30.86 1:03.11 16.11

82 355 BLOOMFIELD Catherine Firbank Grammar School (A) 32.31 30.95 1:03.26 16.26

83 328 BLAKE chloe MLC (A) 32.34 31.22 1:03.56 16.56

84 217 HIGGINS Annie Ruyton Girls' School (A) 31.55 32.17 1:03.72 16.72

85 385 CLARK Misty Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 32.70 31.03 1:03.73 16.73

86 357 ENGLISCH Mischa Elwood College (A) 32.94 31.02 1:03.96 16.96

87 259 FOX atalanta Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 32.05 31.95 1:04.00 17.00

88 370 XU Hei Lam Vincy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 33.64 30.40 1:04.04 17.04

89 371 BOWYER Chloe Geelong College (A) 32.79 31.29 1:04.08 17.08

90 335 ANDERS Sophie Cathedral College Wangar (A) 32.71 31.42 1:04.13 17.13

91 345 WEBB Malia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 33.74 30.61 1:04.35 17.35

92 324 BLERSCH Lucy Kardinia International C (A) 32.74 31.62 1:04.36 17.36

93 312 MORDES Kate Firbank Grammar School (A) 32.82 31.71 1:04.53 17.53

94 240 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Loreto Toorak (B) 32.67 31.90 1:04.57 17.57

95 320 SALA Amelia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 33.01 32.21 1:05.22 18.22

96 332 PATON Millie Geelong College (A) 34.27 31.43 1:05.70 18.70

96 193 NASH Chiara Toorak College (A) 33.09 32.61 1:05.70 18.70

98 295 BONACCI Ezra St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 33.28 32.51 1:05.79 18.79

99 322 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda Woodleigh School (A) 33.66 32.18 1:05.84 18.84

100 249 OXLEY Clover St Catherine's School VI (B) 32.88 33.05 1:05.93 18.93

101 199 MIKLOSIKOVA Alexandra Cornish College (A) 33.24 32.89 1:06.13 19.13

102 213 MAZZEI Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 32.76 33.46 1:06.22 19.22

103 207 NANKERVIS Amelia St Leonard's College (A) 33.33 33.00 1:06.33 19.33

104 196 FRANCIS Melanie St Joseph's College Echu (A) 33.37 33.14 1:06.51 19.51

105 363 PEDEN Zara Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 33.88 32.65 1:06.53 19.53

106 374 MCNULTY Ellie Braemar College (A) 33.72 33.48 1:07.20 20.20

107 336 WARREN Charlotte Balcombe Grammar (A) 34.18 33.15 1:07.33 20.33

108 361 CHANDLER Claudia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 34.29 33.50 1:07.79 20.79

109 319 BERRY Layla Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.89 33.95 1:07.84 20.84

110 360 EDMISTON Rose Peninsula Grammar (A) 34.55 33.36 1:07.91 20.91

111 321 DOUGLAS Olivia Lowther Hall AGS (A) 33.86 34.29 1:08.15 21.15

112 364 TEGART Elizabeth Kardinia International C (A) 35.46 32.91 1:08.37 21.37

113 303 GRAY Ivy Geelong College (B) 34.79 33.64 1:08.43 21.43

114 325 GREEN Jasmine Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 35.49 33.27 1:08.76 21.76

115 378 BARTON queenie Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 34.86 33.94 1:08.80 21.80

116 326 COOPER Macy Genazzano FCJ College (A) 34.23 34.92 1:09.15 22.15

117 354 KLOSS Maddy Caulfield Grammar School (A) 36.11 33.16 1:09.27 22.27

117 353 OSMOND Annabel Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 35.63 33.64 1:09.27 22.27

119 365 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 34.92 34.56 1:09.48 22.48

120 311 ABBOTT Lilly Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.51 34.30 1:09.81 22.81

121 356 GRIFFITHS Matilda Mentone Grammar (A) 35.45 34.38 1:09.83 22.83

122 302 MILES Grace Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 35.32 34.58 1:09.90 22.90

123 316 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra Loreto Toorak (A) 35.93 34.68 1:10.61 23.61

124 252 VAN ROOYEN Katie Lauriston Girls School (B) 31.11 39.57 1:10.68 23.68

125 338 CHARTRES Lucy Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.26 35.56 1:10.82 23.82

126 271 PECK Sadie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 36.40 35.28 1:11.68 24.68

127 263 BARICEVIC Ingrid Elwood College (A) 36.16 35.57 1:11.73 24.73

128 237 DINNAGE Hannah Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.60 37.26 1:11.86 24.86
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129 276 O'DEA Grace Kardinia International C (A) 37.20 34.68 1:11.88 24.88

130 241 PARKER jessica St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 34.32 38.01 1:12.33 25.33

131 191 MERRY Alexandra Sacre Coeur (A) 35.34 37.05 1:12.39 25.39

132 244 ACCORNERO-PAULL tahlia Lowther Hall AGS (B) 35.81 36.83 1:12.64 25.64

133 283 PETRIS Celeste Haileybury Girls College (A) 35.47 37.27 1:12.74 25.74

134 297 LEWTAS Lucy Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 37.32 35.50 1:12.82 25.82

135 305 SCALES Evie Cathedral College Wangar (B) 37.65 35.21 1:12.86 25.86

136 257 STRAZDINS Freya MLC (C) 36.99 36.13 1:13.12 26.12

137 383 READ Chloe Lauriston Girls School (B) 37.97 35.18 1:13.15 26.15

138 306 HAPPELL Natalie Caulfield Grammar School (C) 37.20 36.08 1:13.28 26.28

139 382 CHANDLER Abbie Geelong College (B) 37.91 35.42 1:13.33 26.33

140 340 TRIPOLITANO Gina St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 36.14 37.32 1:13.46 26.46

141 243 MCLAUGHLIN ada Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 36.95 36.71 1:13.66 26.66

142 352 HE Christina MLC (C) 37.51 36.36 1:13.87 26.87

143 258 ATKINS Annabel Lauriston Girls School (C) 37.47 36.60 1:14.07 27.07

144 375 KLOSZYNSKI Zara Caulfield Grammar School (B) 38.09 36.35 1:14.44 27.44

145 208 THREADGOLD Heidi Melbourne Girls' College (A) 38.35 36.26 1:14.61 27.61

146 337 GELBART Samara Braemar College (A) 37.50 37.37 1:14.87 27.87

147 299 LEE Elizabeth Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 38.47 36.60 1:15.07 28.07

148 386 WAYLAND chloe MLC (C) 38.25 37.24 1:15.49 28.49

149 298 TRAN Emma Lowther Hall AGS (B) 34.95 40.77 1:15.72 28.72

150 308 MCCORMICK Brittany Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 37.96 37.93 1:15.89 28.89

151 256 RIGBY Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 38.58 37.45 1:16.03 29.03

152 293 WOLFF Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 38.38 37.81 1:16.19 29.19

153 231 GILLIGAN Olivia Kilbreda College (A) 39.37 36.88 1:16.25 29.25

154 209 KASPARSONS Lia Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 39.10 37.35 1:16.45 29.45

155 278 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia Genazzano FCJ College (A) 37.62 39.00 1:16.62 29.62

156 342 HOOPER Sadie Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 39.20 37.92 1:17.12 30.12

157 246 FOTHERINGHAM Ella Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 37.48 39.83 1:17.31 30.31

158 314 HEALEY Alex Elwood College (A) 40.18 37.97 1:18.15 31.15

159 254 WOODHOUSE zara Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.54 38.98 1:18.52 31.52

160 348 QUINLIVAN Avis Lauriston Girls School (B) 40.52 38.37 1:18.89 31.89

161 315 PENNICOTT Olivia Sacre Coeur (A) 41.12 38.51 1:19.63 32.63

162 344 DAI Claire Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 41.87 38.49 1:20.36 33.36

163 347 RUSSELL Kaitlin Geelong College (B) 41.72 39.70 1:21.42 34.42

164 236 KOHNE Lucy Braemar College (A) 40.24 41.32 1:21.56 34.56

165 339 SHEWRY Ruby Elwood College (B) 42.52 39.40 1:21.92 34.92

166 188 STARCZOWSKI Monika Beaconhills College (A) 42.69 40.35 1:23.04 36.04

167 334 MA Claire Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 45.90 38.38 1:24.28 37.28

168 266 TELESKIVI Zara Toorak College (A) 44.64 42.95 1:27.59 40.59

169 274 TRIGGER Tess Melbourne Girls' College (A) 45.53 42.66 1:28.19 41.19

170 351 DWYER Eleanor Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 44.12 46.15 1:30.27 43.27

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)

190 HAMMOND Summer Elwood College (A)

202 FOLEY Esther Woodleigh School (A)

203 XU Fiona University High School (A)

230 ELLISON EDEN Balcombe Grammar (A)

234 SONSINI Chiara Donvale Christian Colleg (A)
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239 EVANS Alice Elwood College (B)

290 KELLY lily Balcombe Grammar (A)

343 CROWE Abigail Lowther Hall AGS (B)

349 MANNING Holly Caulfield Grammar School (C)

358 WESTMORE Annabelle Loreto Toorak (A)

376 DE GUZMAN Koko Elwood College (B)

379 NG Bo Lam Lowther Hall AGS (B)

384 SABATO Daphne Caulfield Grammar School (C)

387 MCKENZIE Imogen Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

198 SHI Carina St Margaret's Berwick Gr (A) 39.98

214 MCKINNON Sienna Genazzano FCJ College (A) 35.92

269 REYNOLDS Kate Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.33

291 TAYLOR sienna Luther College (A) 30.93

292 MCTRUSTY Lulu Braemar College (A) 32.82

329 HIGGINS Zoe Ruyton Girls' School (A) 29.94

366 KENNAWAY Zali Genazzano FCJ College (A) 50.65

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

251 BENNETT Emilia Geelong College (B) 32.79 Reason Crash Gate 5

367 ROSS Jemima Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 27.16 Reason Crash

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

190 HAMMOND Summer Elwood College (A)

202 FOLEY Esther Woodleigh School (A)

203 XU Fiona University High School (A)

230 ELLISON EDEN Balcombe Grammar (A)

234 SONSINI Chiara Donvale Christian Colleg (A)

239 EVANS Alice Elwood College (B)

290 KELLY lily Balcombe Grammar (A)

343 CROWE Abigail Lowther Hall AGS (B)

349 MANNING Holly Caulfield Grammar School (C)

358 WESTMORE Annabelle Loreto Toorak (A)

376 DE GUZMAN Koko Elwood College (B)

379 NG Bo Lam Lowther Hall AGS (B)

384 SABATO Daphne Caulfield Grammar School (C)

387 MCKENZIE Imogen Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

233 WILSON Tayla Luther College (A) 26.77

250 MCFARLANE Charli Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 34.77

264 BEBEE Alisha Sacre Coeur (A) 34.34

277 APPLETON Claudia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 30.07

309 DIXON Emily MLC (C) 40.81

362 PITCHER Hayley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 33.22

377 MCELVANEY Ingrid Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 31.48

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

281 KENAFACKE Sophie Ruyton Girls' School (A) 33.74 Gate 8

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 2:32.65 1 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

195 ROCHE Clover 24.94 24.42

268 FALLSHAW Mali 25.07 24.48

318 DEAGUE Sibella 27.65 26.09

359 LEMPRIERE Adelaide 28.99 26.53

Gap: + 6.80Total time: 2:39.45 2 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

289 BOOKS Zahli 24.92 24.60

227 MALKIN Amelia 26.74 24.07

373 VIETZ Zanna 30.35 28.77

335 ANDERS Sophie 32.71 31.42

Gap: + 9.64Total time: 2:42.29 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

215 COOK Viviana 24.60 24.88

327 RAPSEY Isla 28.41 27.88

279 CHAN Alexandra 29.36 30.14

367 ROSS Jemima 27.16

Gap: + 12.05Total time: 2:44.70 4 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

224 SALTER Ella 26.99 26.48

333 MADDOCK Catherine 28.00 27.09

372 LIM Hannah 29.71 27.60
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287 KAUTZKY Millie 28.54 28.80

Gap: + 14.00Total time: 2:46.65 5 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

218 BUCKLEY Madisson 25.58 25.65

282 O'MARA Alexandria 28.16 27.97

330 SOUTTER Isabella 29.82 29.47

369 FORSTER Imogen 31.38 30.20

Gap: + 14.82Total time: 2:47.47 6 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

242 FREEMAN Camilla 26.40 28.49

296 O'CONNOR Izzi 28.57 27.11

341 STAEHR Sophia 29.41 27.49

377 MCELVANEY Ingrid 31.48

Gap: + 17.04Total time: 2:49.69 7 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

186 KELLY Lara 23.67 23.33

260 ORNER Sarah 27.02 27.00

354 KLOSS Maddy 36.11 33.16

311 ABBOTT Lilly 35.51 34.30

Gap: + 18.63Total time: 2:51.28 8 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

221 RIDDIFORD Astrid 24.62 23.85

284 BALON Eloise 30.49 29.69

331 ROGERS Rachel 32.23 30.86

370 XU Hei Lam Vincy 33.64 30.40

Gap: + 24.71Total time: 2:57.36 9 - MLC (B)

248 COLEMAN Katerina 29.16 28.64

381 WILSON Lara 31.47 28.58

346 RUGLESS Charlotte 32.13 28.24

301 KINGSTON-ARMSTRONG Saskia 31.27 29.83

Gap: + 26.21Total time: 2:58.86 10 - MLC (A)

280 LUNDIE Alice 28.90 28.47

216 BIERMANN Gemma 29.86 29.24

368 HUANG Abigall 32.21 30.18

328 BLAKE chloe 32.34 31.22

Gap: + 26.34Total time: 2:58.99 11 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

210 BAKOGIANNIS WILLOW 28.29 27.83

323 WILLSON Matilda 30.63 29.49

275 BIRD Lucy 31.73 31.02

363 PEDEN Zara 33.88 32.65

Gap: + 27.08Total time: 2:59.73 12 - Geelong College (A)

222 KEARNS Holly 27.57 26.52

285 BISCAN Lilli 30.72 30.84

371 BOWYER Chloe 32.79 31.29

332 PATON Millie 34.27 31.43

Gap: + 28.45Total time: 3:01.10 13 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

187 SHERWOOD Lyla 29.84 28.76

261 KEMP Stella 30.38 28.86
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355 BLOOMFIELD Catherine 32.31 30.95

312 MORDES Kate 32.82 31.71

Gap: + 28.48Total time: 3:01.13 14 - Mentone Grammar (A)

189 LYONS Sienna 28.99 28.80

313 PATERSON Eliza 30.88 30.54

262 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia 31.00 30.92

356 GRIFFITHS Matilda 35.45 34.38

Gap: + 29.46Total time: 3:02.11 15 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

200 ANSELL Isabella 27.51 27.51

270 COSTANZO Zara 31.63 30.24

320 SALA Amelia 33.01 32.21

361 CHANDLER Claudia 34.29 33.50

Gap: + 30.10Total time: 3:02.75 16 - Kardinia International C (A)

212 LYONS Ava 25.28 24.74

324 BLERSCH Lucy 32.74 31.62

364 TEGART Elizabeth 35.46 32.91

276 O'DEA Grace 37.20 34.68

Gap: + 31.09Total time: 3:03.74 17 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

317 ABLETHORPE Isabella 30.68 29.14

194 CASTELLANO Violet 30.03 31.25

267 CLIMPSON Molly 31.96 30.68

Gap: + 31.26Total time: 3:03.91 18 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

197 O'DONOHUE Charlotte 25.17 25.61

319 BERRY Layla 33.89 33.95

360 EDMISTON Rose 34.55 33.36

269 REYNOLDS Kate 31.33

Gap: + 31.97Total time: 3:04.62 19 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

247 BEAL Henrietta 30.53 29.12

300 KEPHALA Stella 31.61 31.05

380 FARY Lucy 32.74 30.01

345 WEBB Malia 33.74 30.61

Gap: + 32.38Total time: 3:05.03 20 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

255 LONG Isabel 30.64 29.28

307 EFFENEY Abigail 31.78 30.70

350 ROWELL Violet 32.19 30.44

385 CLARK Misty 32.70 31.03

Gap: + 36.46Total time: 3:09.11 21 - Loreto Toorak (A)

192 PASCOE Piper 28.01 27.38

265 GRANT Isabella 31.81 31.30

316 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra 35.93 34.68

358 WESTMORE Annabelle

Gap: + 40.65Total time: 3:13.30 22 - Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

310 HEINE Pepper 30.78 29.25

259 FOX atalanta 32.05 31.95
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353 OSMOND Annabel 35.63 33.64

387 MCKENZIE Imogen

Gap: + 45.31Total time: 3:17.96 23 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

201 WHITE Keira 31.14 30.17

321 DOUGLAS Olivia 33.86 34.29

271 PECK Sadie 36.40 35.28

362 PITCHER Hayley 33.22

Gap: + 46.39Total time: 3:19.04 24 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

213 MAZZEI Isabella 32.76 33.46

325 GREEN Jasmine 35.49 33.27

365 WALLISS Isabella 34.92 34.56

277 APPLETON Claudia 30.07

Gap: + 50.14Total time: 3:22.79 25 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

225 PHILLIPS Owen 28.11 29.17

288 MACKAY Maya 31.38 29.85

334 MA Claire 45.90 38.38

Gap: + 52.30Total time: 3:24.95 26 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

304 HALLINAN Estelle 31.80 30.52

252 VAN ROOYEN Katie 31.11 39.57

383 READ Chloe 37.97 35.18

348 QUINLIVAN Avis 40.52 38.37

Gap: + 58.93Total time: 3:31.58 27 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

295 BONACCI Ezra 33.28 32.51

241 PARKER jessica 34.32 38.01

340 TRIPOLITANO Gina 36.14 37.32

Gap: + 1:01.19Total time: 3:33.84 28 - Elwood College (A)

357 ENGLISCH Mischa 32.94 31.02

263 BARICEVIC Ingrid 36.16 35.57

314 HEALEY Alex 40.18 37.97

190 HAMMOND Summer

Gap: + 1:02.48Total time: 3:35.13 29 - Braemar College (A)

374 MCNULTY Ellie 33.72 33.48

337 GELBART Samara 37.50 37.37

236 KOHNE Lucy 40.24 41.32

292 MCTRUSTY Lulu 32.82

Gap: + 1:02.63Total time: 3:35.28 30 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

378 BARTON queenie 34.86 33.94

297 LEWTAS Lucy 37.32 35.50

243 MCLAUGHLIN ada 36.95 36.71

342 HOOPER Sadie 39.20 37.92

Gap: + 1:03.62Total time: 3:36.27 31 - Geelong College (B)

303 GRAY Ivy 34.79 33.64

382 CHANDLER Abbie 37.91 35.42

347 RUSSELL Kaitlin 41.72 39.70
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251 BENNETT Emilia 32.79

Gap: + 1:04.47Total time: 3:37.12 32 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

338 CHARTRES Lucy 35.26 35.56

237 DINNAGE Hannah 34.60 37.26

375 KLOSZYNSKI Zara 38.09 36.35

293 WOLFF Ruby 38.38 37.81

Gap: + 1:09.83Total time: 3:42.48 33 - MLC (C)

257 STRAZDINS Freya 36.99 36.13

352 HE Christina 37.51 36.36

386 WAYLAND chloe 38.25 37.24

309 DIXON Emily 40.81

Gap: + 1:20.09Total time: 3:52.74 34 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (B)

299 LEE Elizabeth 38.47 36.60

246 FOTHERINGHAM Ella 37.48 39.83

344 DAI Claire 41.87 38.49

Gap: + 1:29.54Total time: 4:02.19 35 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

308 MCCORMICK Brittany 37.96 37.93

256 RIGBY Charlotte 38.58 37.45

351 DWYER Eleanor 44.12 46.15

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

336 WARREN Charlotte 34.18 33.15

230 ELLISON EDEN

290 KELLY lily

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

219 TAN Brigitte 27.25 26.71

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

188 STARCZOWSKI Monika 42.69 40.35

Not ClassifiedBeaumaris Secondary Coll (A)

204 MILLER Paris 25.05 25.27

Not ClassifiedBeechworth Secondary Col (A)

205 FRANCE Liana 28.31 28.21

273 SHERIDAN Alta 31.09 31.44

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

211 QUAH Angelique 31.21 30.30

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (B)

253 BROWNE Llewela 31.84 30.56

305 SCALES Evie 37.65 35.21

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

306 HAPPELL Natalie 37.20 36.08

254 WOODHOUSE zara 39.54 38.98

349 MANNING Holly
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384 SABATO Daphne

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

199 MIKLOSIKOVA Alexandra 33.24 32.89

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

234 SONSINI Chiara

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

226 DOWNING Ivy 31.34 30.36

Not ClassifiedElwood College (B)

339 SHEWRY Ruby 42.52 39.40

239 EVANS Alice

376 DE GUZMAN Koko

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

238 ROOKE Madison 30.02 30.00

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

326 COOPER Macy 34.23 34.92

278 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia 37.62 39.00

214 MCKINNON Sienna 35.92

366 KENNAWAY Zali 50.65

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

220 TA Kalina 28.28 28.58

283 PETRIS Celeste 35.47 37.27

Not ClassifiedKilbreda College (A)

231 GILLIGAN Olivia 39.37 36.88

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

302 MILES Grace 35.32 34.58

250 MCFARLANE Charli 34.77

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (C)

258 ATKINS Annabel 37.47 36.60

Not ClassifiedLoreto College Ballarat (A)

232 MANN Imogen 26.59 26.20

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

240 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 32.67 31.90

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (B)

244 ACCORNERO-PAULL tahlia 35.81 36.83

298 TRAN Emma 34.95 40.77

343 CROWE Abigail

379 NG Bo Lam

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

233 WILSON Tayla 26.77
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291 TAYLOR sienna 30.93

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

223 WELLBORNE Emma 28.85 25.22

286 GREEN Selina 30.21 28.57

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls' College (A)

208 THREADGOLD Heidi 38.35 36.26

274 TRIGGER Tess 45.53 42.66

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls Secondary  (A)

209 KASPARSONS Lia 39.10 37.35

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

229 MCCLUSKEY Lucy 29.30 27.58

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls' School (A)

217 HIGGINS Annie 31.55 32.17

281 KENAFACKE Sophie 33.74

329 HIGGINS Zoe 29.94

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

191 MERRY Alexandra 35.34 37.05

315 PENNICOTT Olivia 41.12 38.51

264 BEBEE Alisha 34.34

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Geelong (A)

228 REES Chloe 32.25 30.86

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (B)

249 OXLEY Clover 32.88 33.05

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's College Echu (A)

196 FRANCIS Melanie 33.37 33.14

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

207 NANKERVIS Amelia 33.33 33.00

Not ClassifiedSt Margaret's Berwick Gr (A)

198 SHI Carina 39.98

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

235 STELLA Ligudzinski 25.75 25.45

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

193 NASH Chiara 33.09 32.61

266 TELESKIVI Zara 44.64 42.95

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

203 XU Fiona

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

206 BAYLISS Laura 26.06 25.44
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Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

272 DIETRICH Alannah 30.80 30.30

322 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda 33.66 32.18

202 FOLEY Esther

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar (B)

245 HODGE Lucy 31.48 31.44


